
PARAMJI

Veg.

Menu
Food

Address :

13, 5 Square Point, opp. Anjani Green Party plot, 
M.V. Circle, Jahangirpura,  Surat. 

P3Y mtu ftbt ctltu > Dr. Ajit  M. +91 94269 25083

83205 86340; 82005 13539

ORDER NOW

  prakruticafe



Bataka Poha 

Kanda Poha

Royal Poha  

1.

2.

3.

30.00

30.00

50.00

Besan Chilla

Oats Chilla

Rava Chilla

Palak Chilla

40.00

40.00

40.00

50.00

 ctxtft vttiyt

 ftk’t vttiyt

 htugtjt vttiyt

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

30.00

30.00

30.00

50.00

Desi swad 

ka tadka....

Methi Thepla

Bhakhri

Sada Paratha

Aloo Paratha

ctumtlt atejtt

ytuxTmt atejtt

hJtt atejtt

vttjtf atejtt

btu:teltt :tuvtjtt

CttFthe

mtt’t vthtuXt

ytjtw vthtuXt



Panipuri

Sevpuri

Dahipuri

Bhel  

1.

2.

3.

4.

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Reg. Burger

Veg. classic Burger

Cheesy stuffed pizza Burger

Prakruti's Sp. Burger 

60.00

70.00

80.00

80.00

 vttKtevtwhe

 mtuJtvtwhe

 ’nekvtwhe

 Ctujt  

hudgtwjth ctdtoh

Jtus. ³jttrmtf ctdtoh 

ateLe mx¨z vteLt ctdtoh

©_r;t. mvtu. ctdtoh]

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

60.00

70.00

80.00

80.00

Tasty And 

Chatpata...

Happiness between

two burns!!!



                                                         

Reg. Tea

Sp. Tea

Pudina Tea

Ginger Tea

Black Tea

Double masala Tea

Tanduri Tea

 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

10.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

                                                         
hudgtwjth att
mvtu. att
Vwr’ltt JttGe att
yt’w JttGe att
cjtuf att
zctjt btmttjtt att
;tk'whe att
 

40.00

50.00

70.00

70.00

80.00

Steamed milk

Bourn vita

Haldi vala milk 

Hot chocolate 

30.00

40.00

30.00

50.00

Reg. Coffee

Sp. Coffee 

Cold Coffee 

Oreo Coffee 

Chocolate Coffee  

hudgtwjth ftuVe
mvtu. ftuVe 
ftujz ftuVe
ytuhegttu ftuVe
attufjtux ftuVe

dthbt ’q"t 

cttultorJtxt 

nj'e JttGw ’q"t

ntux attufjtux 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

But first, 
Coffee.

aao bachpan 

mein chale...

btuhe FJttrnNt.

            Bf fvt attgt !!



Regular Maggi

Double masala Maggi

Peri peri Masala Maggi 

Cheese Maggi  

Veg. Masala Maggi 

Veg. Cheese Masala Maggi

Matka Maggi

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

hudgtwjth btudte

zctjt btmttjtt btudte

vtuhe-vtuhe btmttjtt btudte

ateL btudte

Jtus. btmttjtt btudte

Jtus. ateL btmttjtt btudte

btxft btudte

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

70.00

80.00

120.00

Veg. Puff 

Schezwan puff with cheese

Nachos puff with chesse

Solid masti puff with cheese 

Paneer tikka puff with cheese

Cheesy puff   

Jtus. vtV 

NtuLJttlt vtV Jte:t ateL

lttattuumt vtV Jte:t ateL

mtturjtz btm;te vtV Jte:t ateL

vtlteh rxfft vtV Jte:t ateL

 ateLe vtV

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

30.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

70.00

70.00

“nothing else, just a maggie”

Discover the world

of Puff...



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Oil Dabeli

Butter Dabeli

Peri Peri Dabeli 

Cheese Dabeli  

Mayo Dabeli 

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

 ytUEjt ’tctujte

ctxh ’tctujte 

vtuhe-vtuhe ’tctujte 

ateL ’tctujte

btugttu ’tctujte

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Oil Vadapav

Butter Vadapav

Peri peri Vadapav 

Cheese Vadapav  

Solid masti Vadapav

 ytUEjt JtztvttkW  

ctxh JtztvttkW

vtuhe-vtuhe JtztvttkW 

ateL JtztvttkW

mtturjtz btm;te JtztvttkW

30.00

40.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

When  Da-
goes to -beli...

Hot N’ 
Spicyyyy.....



Bread Butter 

Jam Butter 

Nutella choco spread

Veg. Sandwich 

Toast Sandwich

Veg. cheese Sandwich

Veg. cheese mayo

Garlic bread

Cheese chilli toast

French fries

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

90.00

90.00 

ct{uz ctxh 

Sbt ctxh 

lgtwxujtt attuftu mvt{uz

Jtus. mtulzJteat

xtumx mtulzJteat

Jtus. ateL mtulzJteat

Jtus. ateL btugttu

dttrjtof ct{uz 

ateL ratjte xtumx 

§ulat §tEmt 

Veg. grill Sandwich

Veg. grill Sandwich with Cheese

Corn cheese Sandwich

Peri Peri Sandwich 

1.

2.

3.

4.

100.00

120.00

130.00

130.00

Jtus. dt{ejt mtulzJteat

Jtus. dt{ejt mtulzJteat Jte:t ateL

ftulto ateL mtulzJteat

vtuhe-vtuhe mtulzJteat

1.

2.

3.

4.

100.00

120.00

130.00

130.00

‘Mini 
Pataka’

Layers of tast
e & 
goodness



Kulhad pizza

Capsicum mix pizza

Margareta pizza

Cheese Corn pizza 

Italian pizza

Mexican mania pizza

Angara pizza

Garden delight pizza

Chilli paneer spice pizza

Tanduri pizza

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

100.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

150.00

220.00

 fwjjtz vteLt

furvmtfbt rbtHt vteLt

bttdtuorhxt vteLt

ateL ftulto vteLt 

Extrjtgtlt vteLt

btufmteflt bturltgtt vteLt

ykdttht vteLt

dttzolt zejttEx vteLt

ratjjte vtlteh mvttEmt vteLt

;tk’whe vteLt

A slice of  

Heaven!



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

100.00

100.00

100.00

110.00

120.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

Mango Milkshake

Strawberry Milkshake 

Watermelon Milkshake 

Sahi paan Milkshake 

Kitkat shake 

Chocolate Oreo Milkshake 

Dates Milkshake 

Dryfruit Milkshake

btukdttu rbtjfNtuf

mx[tuctuhe rbtjfNtuf 

Jttuxhbtujttult rbtjfNtuf  

Nttne vttlt rbtjfNtuf 

rfxfux Ntuf 

attufjtux ytuhegttu rbtjfNtuf

zuxmt rbtjfNtuf

z[tgt§qx rbtjfNtuf 

Strawberry crush

Gulkand Vanilla

Choco crunch

Sahi Paan 

Butterscotch 

Black current

KitKat Chocopie

Double chocolate

Kaju Anjeer 

 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

90.00

90.00

100.00

110.00

110.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

mx[tuctuhe _Nt

dtwjtfk’ Jtultejtt

attuftu _kat

Nttne vttlt 

ctxh mftuat 

cjtuf fhkx

rfxfux attuftuvttE

zctjt attufjtux

ftsw ykBh 

 

!! Cheers !!

>>Just shake it..



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

60.00

70.00

70.00

80.00

80.00

Regular Lassi 

Mango Lassi 

Rose Lassi 

Chocolate Lassi 

Sahi paan Lassi 

hudgtwjth jtmmte 

btukdttu jtmmte 

htuL jtmmte 

attufjtux jtmmte 

Nttne vttlt jtmmte 

Cold coco

Cold coco with 
ice cream 

Cold coco with 
chocolate chips

Cold coco with 
ice cream and 
chocolate chips

Cold coco with 
Dry fruits

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

70.00

80.00

90.00

100.00

100.00

 ftujz ftuftu

ftujz ftuftu Jte:t 
ytEmf[ebt 

ftujz ftuftu Jte:t 
attufjtux

ftujz ftuftu Jte:t 
ytEmf[ebt & 
attufjtux ratvmt

ftujz ftuftu Jte:t 
z[tgt§qxTmt  

kuch mithha 

ho jaye...

    vttste! Bf djttmt..  

ctltt’tu ste... 



 ftuVe

MUST 
try it !!

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

90.00

40.00

120.00

50.00

50.00

120.00

120.00

Cheese chilli toast

Butter Dabeli 

Veg. grilled sandwich

with cheese

Nachose puff

with cheese

Paneer tikka puff

with cheese

Matka maggi

Choco shot 

ateL ratjte xtumx  

ctxh ’tctujte 

Jtus. dt{ejt mtulzJteat 

Jte:t ateL

lttattuumt vtV Jte:t ateL

vtlteh rxfft vtV Jte:t ateL

btxft btudte

attuftu Nttux

Delight in
every bite ;)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

80.00

80.00

80.00

100.00

Chocolate Brownie 

Glass dessert 

Choco lava cake

Choco shot  

attufjtux ct{tWlte 

 djttmt zuLxo 

attuftu jttJtt fuf

attuftu Nttux 



Food Taste  which remain longer on your tongue.

P3Y Centre, Jahangirpura. M : +91 94269 25083

P3Y mtu ftbt ctltu >
  p3ythf   www.p3ythf.com  p3ythf

13, 5 Square Point, opp. Anjani Green Party plot, 
M.V. Circle, Jahangirpura,  Surat. 

PARAMJI

  prakruticafe

M. : 83205 86340 
       82005 13539
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